
Fédération Colombophile de la 1ère Région

Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :  Demi-fond  
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I22N°
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18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. AS PIGEONS FOND JEUNES ARQUES

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

VIERZON

LE MANS

ARGENTON

LA SOUTERRAINE

Date

07/07/2014

19/07/2014

27/07/2014

02/08/2014

16/08/2014

Heure

06:30

07:05

07:40

07:55

08:25

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

300

390

338

463

494

Point extr.

305

393

341

466

505

Engagés

191

64

137

46

118

N°

1

2

3

4

5

293

345

365

409

455

Départage

34

57

24

34

37

52

57

94

11

12

13

13

19

26

26

27

28

33

35

35

37

38

40

41

47

48

53

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

Prix

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Points

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

BROUTEL Serge

BROUTEL Serge

CUVELLIER José

PUYPE Henri

BROUTEL Serge

TILLIER Bernard

CUVELLIER José

TILLIER Bernard

CUVELLIER José

WATELLE José

BROUTEL Serge

CUVELLIER José

CLIPET Jean-Paul

WATELLE José

DELBECQ Sabine

CLIPET Jean-Paul

DELBECQ Sabine

CUVELLIER José

CLIPET Jean-Paul

TILLIER Bernard

CLIPET Jean-Paul

CLIPET Jean-Paul

DELBECQ Sabine

BROUTEL Serge

BROUTEL Serge

SIMON Laurent

BROUTEL Serge

TILLIER Bernard

SIMON Laurent

SIMON Laurent

DELBECQ Sabine

DUBOIS Angel

CLIPET Jean-Paul

DELBECQ Sabine

PUYPE Henri

BROUTEL Serge

Bureau enlogeur

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

400062

400064

23332

399782

400067

399852

399661

399851

20764

400543

400072

23313

397315

400566

400598

400433

400604

400089

400454

399847

397319

400435

400596

393059

400070

399813

400068

399860

399815

399819

400588

400719

400427

398939

399783

400079

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Pigeon
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4

4

5

6

6

6

7

8

8

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

18

19

19

19

20

20

21

23

24

24

24

25

26

26

27

27

28

29

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

LEFEVRE Mathieu

WATELLE José

BROUTEL Serge

WATELLE José

BROUTEL Serge

DELBECQ Sabine

WATELLE José

TILLIER Bernard

CLIPET Jean-Paul

WATELLE José

CUVELLIER José

SIMON Aurélie

SMIS Patrick

DELBECQ Sabine

SMIS Roger

CLIPET Jean-Paul

CUVELLIER José

BOUCHER Josiane

DELBECQ Sabine

CLIPET Jean-Paul

DELBECQ Sabine

CASTELOOT Claude

CUVELLIER José

WATELLE José

DELBECQ Sabine

SMIS Patrick

SMIS Roger

WATELLE José

DUBOIS Angel

PUYPE Henri

SIMON Laurent

DELBECQ Sabine

WATELLE José

SMIS Patrick

DELBECQ Sabine

WATELLE José

TILLIER Bernard

DELBECQ Sabine

CUVELLIER José

CASTELOOT Claude

DUBOIS Angel

BILLERAIT Philippe

SMIS Patrick

CUVELLIER José

SMIS Roger

CLIPET Jean-Paul

WATELLE José

BROUTEL Serge

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

400183

400542

400080

400570

400074

400594

400563

399862

400430

400538

400097

403663

319208

400799

399615

400894

398729

404602

400601

400464

400593

400401

23336

400553

400609

399765

399612

400544

400735

399786

399826

404582

400525

399753

400586

400567

399853

400585

23328

400391

393724

398224

399774

23311

399625

400436

400575

393006

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
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29

30

30

31

31

32

33

33

34

34

35

35

38

39

40

44

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

BOUCHER Josiane

BROUTEL Serge

BOUCHER Josiane

CUVELLIER José

DELBECQ Sabine

DELBECQ Sabine

BROUTEL Serge

CLIPET Jean-Paul

CLIPET Jean-Paul

WATELLE José

DELBECQ Sabine

WATELLE José

WATELLE José

DELBECQ Sabine

DELBECQ Sabine

BROUTEL Serge

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

404574

400059

404523

400116

400600

400262

393009

400461

400447

400579

400263

400530

400541

400597

400603

400063

F

F

F

F

F

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
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